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Cash Account #:
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Transitional Reconciliation:

Rantoul City Schools District #137
Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

05/31/2019

GEN (General Account - AP and Payro)

*% A 000 1100 DOQOC 00 000000

YES Reconciliation Date: 06/03/2019 Reconciled By: KENDRA K. GOOD

NO Initial Reconciliation: NO

06/03/19
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12:50 PM

Bank Statement Balance

Ending Balance Shown on this Bank Statementt: 9,855,743.07
ltems Not Listed on this Statement
Checks: -210,951.46
Cash Recelpts Sources: 0.00
Journal Entries Sources: 0.00
Subtetal of Skyward Sources not on Statement: -210,951.46
Hanuval Adjustments: 0.00

Adjusted Bank Statement Balance:

9,644,791.61

Ending Cash Balance as of 05/31/2019

Beginning Cash Balance: 10,423,460.68
Items from Skyward Sources
Accounts Payable Sources: ~-1,977,819.61
Cash Receipts Sources: 2,014,151,97
Journal Entries Sourcest: 0.00
Payreoll Sources: -815,001.43
Subtotal of Skyward Sources: ~778,669.07

Month End Balance:

9,644,791.61

Variance:

0.00
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Bank Statement Balance

Checks on Statement

Check Number Bank

Check Awmount

Origin Check Type

201800436 GEN
201800435 GEN
201800434 GEN
201800433 GEN
201800426 GEN
201800425 GEN
201600424 GEN
201800423 GEN
201800422 GEN

201600420 GEN
201800419 GREN
201800418 GEN
201800417 GEN
201600414 GTN
201800413 GEN
201800412 GEN
201600411 GEN
201800410 GEN
201800409 GEN
201600408 GEN
201800407 GEN
201800406 GEN
201800405 CGEN
201800404 GEN
201800403 GEN
201800402 GER
201800400 GEN
201800399 GEN
201800398 GEN
201800397 GERN
201800386 GEN
201800395 GEN
201800394 GEN
201800393 GEN
201800392 GEN
201800391 GEN
201800390 GENW
201800389 GEN

~189.59
-78.66
189,59
78.65
189.59
78.66
-189.59
-78.66
621.28
123.03
1,958.66
1,760.12
9,570.75
52.47
814.05
194.24
1,640.12
6%3.58
3,225.19
1,247.93
2,747.43
42,837.61
10,266,49
68,039.37
14,018,982
22,170.44
3,225,190
1,217.58
2,940.51
45,684.57
10,935.28
70,468.72
13,312.37
23,310.92
582.00
11.67
181.07
43.42
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Payee Key Payee Name Check Date Statement Date Cash Posting Date
W TAXES - 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBIT 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2018
W ILL DEPT000 ILL DEPT OF REVENUE 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
w TAXES - 000 TAXES ~ DIRECT DEBIT 07/13/2018 05/31/201¢9 05/30/2019
W ILL DEFT000 TILL DEPT OF REVENUE 07/13/2018 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W TAXES - 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBIT 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W ILL DEPT000 ILL DEPT OF REVENUE 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W TRXES - 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBIT 07/13/2018 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W ILI, DEPTO00 ILL DEPT OF REVENUE 07/13/2018 05/31/2019 0%/30/2019
W TAXES - 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBIT 05/30/201% 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W ILL DEPTQC0 ILL DEPT OF REVENUE $5/30/201¢9 05/31/201¢9 05/30/2019
W STANDARDOO4 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 05/30/2019 05/31/201% 05/30/2019
W STANDARDOC4 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2018
W STANDARDOO4 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/201%
W TEACHERS002 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W TEACHERSCO1 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W TEACHER' (001 TEACHER'S HEALTH INSURANCE 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W TAXES - 000 TAXES -~ DIRECT DEBIT 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W ILL DEPTQOC ILL DEPT OF REVENUE 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W THE OMNIOQ0 TEE OMNI GROUP 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W TEACHERS003 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 05/30/2019 05/31/201% 05/30/2019
W TEACHERS00Z TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W TEACHERS001 TEACHFRRS RETLREMENT SYSTEM 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W TEACHER'001 TEACHER'S HEALTH INSURANCE 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W TAXES ~ 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBIT 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W ILL MUNIOOO ILL MUNICIPAL RET FUND 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W ILL DEPT000 ILL DEPT COF REVENUE 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
W THE OMNIOCO THE CMNI GROUP 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
W TEACHERS003 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 05/15/201% 05/31/201¢9 D5/15/2018
w TEACHERS(C(02 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/201%9
W TEACHERS001l TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
W TEACHER'001 TEACHER'S HEALTH INSURANCE 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
W TAXES - 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBIT 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
W ILL MUNIOO# ILL MUNICIPAL RET FUND 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/23/2019
W ILL DEPTO0C ILL DEPT OF REVENUE 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
W IL DEPT 002 Il Dept of Employment Security 05/0%/2019 05/31/2019 05/09/2019
W TEACHERS002 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
W TEACHERS001 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 04/30/201% 05/31/201% 04/30/2019
W TEACHER'001 TEACHER'S HEALTH INSURANCE 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/201%
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Checks on Statement Continued

Chagk Nuwrber
201800388
201800387
201800386
201800285
201800384
201800383
201800382
201890381
201800373
201800372
201800370
181200160
181900159
181200158
181500157
181900156
181500155
181800154
181900153
181800152
181900151
181900150
181900149
000127321
00012731%
000127318
000127317
000127316
000127313
000127312
000127311
000127293
000127293
000019280
000019274
000019273
000019271
000019270
000019269
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Bank Check Amount Oxigin Check Type Payee Key Payee Name Check Date Statement Date Cash Posting Date
GEN 175.00 B W TAXES = 000 TAXES = DIRECT DEBIT 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
GEN 67.68 B W ILL DEPT000 ILL DEPT OF REVEWUE 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
GEN -11.67 B W TEACHERSD02 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
GEN -181.07 B W TEACHERS001 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
GEN -43.42 B w TEACHER'001 TEACHER'S HEALTH INSURANCE 04/30/2019 05/31/201% 04/30/2019
GEN -175.00 B W TAXES - 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBIT 04/30/2019 ok/31/2019 04/30/2019
GEN -67.68 B W ILL, DEPTO00 ILL DEPT OF REVENUE 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
GEN 161,311.86 B W HEALTH A001 HEALTH ALLIANCE MEDICAL 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/201%
GEN 157.83 B W JOHNSCHROOO  JOHNSON, CHRISTINA J. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
dEN 209.89 B W HUNTLJACO00  HUNTLEY, JACQUELYN D. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
GEN 362.10 B W AMERICANOO2 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE 04/24/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
GEN 23.40 B A SLADESTEO00 SLADE, STEPHANIE 05/16/2019 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
GEN 291.28 B A MAHONKELOQO MAHONEY, KELLY J. 05/16/2019 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
GEN 161.24 B n MAGERTHOO00 MAGERS, THOMAS J. 05/16/201% 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
GEN 352.64 B A JOBE MARO0O0 JOBE, MARGARET G. 05/16/201¢ 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
GEN 35.00 B A HUNTILJACO00 HUNTLEY, JACQUELYN D. 05/16/2019 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
GEN 24.73 B -9 HOBBSBRAOOO HOBBS, BRAKDI N. 05/16/2019 05/16/2019 D5/16/2019
GEN 187.45% B A GOOD KEN0OOO GOOD, KENDRA K. 05/16/2019 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
GEN 114.26 B A FRERLJENOO0  FRERICHS, JENNIFER L. 05/16/2019 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
GEN 27.16 B A FONDILAUQOO FONDIA, LAURA M, 05/16/2019 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
GEN 6.24 B by CARR DEAOOO CARR, DEANNA 05/16/2019 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
GEN 35.69 B A BRAZEMEGO0O0  BRAZELTON, MEGAN M. 05/16/2019 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
GEN 16.B8 B n ADOLPBREOOO ADOLFPH, BREWDA 05/16/2019 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
PYRL 905.07 P R RIVESLINOOO RIVEST, LINCA M. 05/30/2019 05/31/2018 05/30/2019
PYRL 559.49 P R TOWNSKRY000 TOWNSEND-ROSS, KRYSTLE J. 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
PYRL 905.07 P R RIVESLINOOO RIVEST, LINDA M. 05/15/2019 05/31/201% 05/15/2019
PYRL 186.34 P R HOBBSLINOOO HOBBS, LINDA J. 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
PYRL 455.74 P R DOUGLTERO00 [COUGLAS, TERENCE J. 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
BYRL 213.47 P R TOWNSKRY000 TOWNSEND-ROSS, KRYSTLE J. 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
PYRL 905.07 P R RIVESLINOOO RIVEST, LINDA M. 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 ©4/30/2019
FYRL 53.73 P R DOUGLTER000 [OUGLAS, TERENCE J. 04/30/2018 05/31/2019 £4/30/201¢9
PYRL 1,343.52 P R TENERMAROOO TENER, MARK T. 07/13/2018 05/30/2019 07/13/2018
PYRL -1,343.92 P o] TENERMAROOO TENER, MARK T. 07/13/2018 05/30/2019 05/30/2019
GEN 378.86 B R RCS ~ 13000 RCS - FHEPA 05/30/2019 05/31/2019 05/30/2019
GEN 142.00 B R RICOH US002 RICOH USA, INC 05/24/2019 05/31/2019 05/24/2019
GEN 15,144.84 B R NEURORESC00 NEURORESTORATIVE 05/24/2019 05/31/2019 05/24/2019
GEN 1,298.0C B R BENEFIT 000 BENEFIT PLANNIKG 05/24/2019 05/31/2019 05/24/2019
GEN 1,828.98 B R WEST MUS000 WEST MUSIC 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
GEN 5,375.77 B R WELLS FA007 WELLS FARGC VENDOR FIN SERV 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
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Checks on Statement Continued
Check Number Bank Chack amount

000019267 GEN 509.22
000019266 GEN 541,62
000019265 GEN 323.00
000019264 GEN 32.29
000019263 GEN 1,148.39
000019262 GEN 1,112.81
000019261 GEN 3,782.37
000019260 GEN 395.08
000019259 GEN 388.64
000019258 GEN 280,00
000019257 GEN 1,161.9¢9
000019256 GBN 29,223.46
000019254 GEN 640.77
000019253 GEN §69,706.25
000019252 GEN 181.41
000019251 GEN 600.00
000019250 GEN 561.00
000019249 GEN 55.20
000019248 GEN 457.73
000019247 GEN 353.16
000019244 GEN 200.00
000019243 GEN 176.88
000019242 GEN 215.82
000019241 GEN 972.98
000019240 GEN 250.00
000019239 GEN 225.00
000019238 GEN 1,780.72
000019237 GEN 199,190.32
000019236 GEN 180,00
000019235 GEN 82.00
000019234 GEN 1,639.58
000019233 GEN 533.93
000019232 CEN 50.00
0000192231 GEN 2,616.50
000019230 GEN 300.00
000019229 GEN 90.66
000019227 GEN 70.68
0000158226 GEN 627.15
000019225 GEN 46.00

Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement
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Qxigin Check Type Payee Key Payee Nama Check Date Statement Date Cash Pogting Date
B R VISAQ27 000 VISA 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R VISADZ26 000 WVISA 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 DE/16/2019
B R VISAD1E 000 VISA 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R VISAD1S 000 VISA 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R VISAC12 000 VISA 05/16/2019 D5/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R VISAOLll 000 VISA 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R VISAGO7 000 VISA 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R VISAQCL 001  VISA 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R VISA 000 VISA 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R VILLAGE 003 VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/fingerprinting 05/16/2019 05/31/20158 05/16/2019
B R VILLAGE 002 VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/Fiber Optic 05/16/201% 05/31/201% 05/16/2019
B R VILLAGE 000 VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/Utilities 05/16/201% 05/31/201% 05/16/2019
B R UNITED ROOC UNITED RENTALS 05/16/2019 05/31/201¢% 05/16/2019
B R UMB BANKOOD UMB BANK NA 05/16/201% 05/31/201¢% 05/16/2019
B R TOUCHTONOOO TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS 05/16/201% 05/31/2019% 05/16/2019
B R TOTAL SPO00 TOTAL SPECTRUM LLC 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R TERMINIX000 TERMINIX SERVICES, INC 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/201%
B R TEPPER E000 TEPPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R SUPER DUOOC SUPER DUFER PUBLICATIONS 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R SUCCESSC000  SUCCESSORIES 05/16/20109 05/31/2019 05/16/2012
B R SKYWARD 000 SKYWARD ACCOUNTING DEPT 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R SHAFF MAOOC SHAFF MACHINERY CO 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R BCHOOT, S000 SCHOCL SPECIALTY, INC 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R SCHOOL W00 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, INC 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R ROE SCHOO0D ROE SCHOCL WORKS 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R RHODERUT000 RHODES, RUTH E. 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R REPUBLICODD REPUBLIC SERVICES #7209 05/16/2019 05/31/2018 05/16/2019
B R REGIONS 001 REGIONS CORPORATE TRUST 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R RAPTOR TOOD RAPTOR TECHENOLOGIES 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R RANTOUL 012 RANTOUL ROTARY 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R RANTOUL DD5 RANTCUL CITY SCHOOLS/Imprest 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R QUILL CC000 QUILL CORPORATION 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R PRO-ED I000 PRO-ED INC 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R PRESENCE0Q2 PRESENCE LEARNING INC 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R PITNEY B0O02 PITNEY BOWES 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R PITNEY B0OOO PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES 05/16/2019 05/31/201% 05/16/2019
B R PAUL'S ADDD PAUL'S APPLIANCE & TV 05/16/2019 05/31/201% 05/16/2019
B R NICOR GAQ0C NICOR GAS 05/16/201% 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R NICK'S POD0 NICK'S PAINTS 05/16/201¢% 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
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Checks on Statement Continued
Check Number Bank
000019224 GEN
000019223 GEN
000019222 GEN
000019221 GEN
000019220 GEN
000019219 GEN
000019218 GEN
000018217 GEN
000015216 GEN
600019215 GEN
600018214 GEN
000019213 GEN
0009019212 GEN
000019211 GEN
000019210 GEN
000019209 GEN
000019208 GEN
000019207 GEN
000019206 GEN
000019205 dEN
900019203 GEN
000019202 GEN
000019201 GEN
000019200 GBEN
000019128 GEN
000019198 GEN
000019127 GEN
000019196 GEN
000019195 GEN
000019194 GEN
000019192 GEN
000019191 GEN
000019190 GEN
000019189 GEN
000019188 GEN
000019187 GEN
000019187 GEN
000015187 GEN
000019186 GEN

Check Amount

246.11
693.03
120.99
287.50

20.99
169.00
400,18
631.35

24,874.14

1,681.50
277. 44
495,00
207.75
7,641.41
980,00
2,825.00

26,754.00

105.00

1,486.10
92,458.79
3,839.46
254.00
52,269.08
18.00
1,040.06

11,163.80
125.00
288.51

3,624.00
150,00
£90.88
982.14

5,701.00
617.12

1,301.04

0.00
0.00

6,139.40

714.00
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Origin Check Type Payee Kay Payee Name Check Date Statement Date Cagh Posting Date

R NEWS-GAZO00 NEWS-GAZETTE, INCORP 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R MUSIC 000 THE MUSIC SHOEPE 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R MENARDS 00 MENARDS 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R MCCORMICOO4 MCCORMICK COMMERCIAL SERVICES 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R LEARNINGOO4 LEARNING RESOURCES 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R LAZERS E000 LAZERS EDGE OFFICE AUTO,IN 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R LANTER D{0O0 LANTER DISTRIBUTING, LLC 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R LAXESEORCO0 LAKESHORE LEARNNG MATERIAL 05/16/2018 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R KOHL WHOOQ00 KOHL WHOLESALE 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R JOHNSON (¢l JOHNSON CCNTROLS 05/16/2018 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R JILL'S CG00  JILL'S CREATIVE EXPRESSION 05/16/201% 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R INTEGRATOOL INTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORP 05/16/201%9 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R ILLINOIS012 ILLINOIS STATE PCLICE 05/16/201¢% 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R ILLINI FOCl ILLINI FS, INCORFORATED 05/16/2019 05/31/201¢9 05/16/2019
B R IESA 000 IESA 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 DEA16/2019
B R IDEAL ENOGO IDEAL ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R HEALTH 8000 HEALTH SERVICES CONSULTANTS 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R GFI DIGIQCO0 GFI DIGITAL 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R FRONTIERQCO FRONTIER 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R FIRST 8T(02 FIRST STUDENT 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R DAVIS/HOOOO0 DAVIS/HOUK MECHANICAL 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/20189
B R DAVE & E00U0 DAVE & HARRY LOCKRSMITH,IKNC 08/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/201%
B R CONNINGHEQCO CUNNINGHBM CHILDREN'S HOME 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2018
B R CORKY'S 000 CORKY'S SERVICE CENTER 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/201%
B R CONSTELLO(O0 CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R CLOVERLEGCO CLOVERLEAF FARMS DIST INC 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R CHILDRENQ(02 CHILDREN'S FIRST CALIBRATIONS 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R CHEMICALQO0 CHEMICAL MAINTENANCE, INC 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R CENTRAL (00 CENTRAL ILLINOIS PRODUCE 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R CENTER €00 THE CENTER 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R BRANDJENGOO  BRANDON, JENNIFER 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R BLICK ARCQ0 BLICK ART MATERIALS 05/16/201%9 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R BETTER POCU BETTER PAVING 05/16/201% 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R BENZ BRIQQ) BENZ, BRIANW 05/16/2019 05/31/201%9 05/16/2019
B R AUNT MILOOO AUNT MILLIE'S BAKERIES 05/16/2019 05/31/201¢9 05/16/2019
B c AMAZON.COO0 AMAZON.COM 05/16/2019 05/16/201%9 05/16/2019
B c AMAZON.CO00 AMAZON.COM 05/16/2019 05/16/2019 05/16/2019
B R AMAZON,.CO00 AMAZON.COM 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B R ALLIED MOO0 ALLIED MECHANICAL SERVICES INC. 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
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Check Number Bank Check Bmount Orxigin Check Type Payee XKey Payee Name Check Date Statement Date Cash Posting Date
00001918% GEN 114.17 R ACE HARDOOO ACE HARDWARE 05/16/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
000019184 BN 200.00 B R VOLPOPAUODO  VOLPONI, PAUL 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
000019183 GEN 3p0.00 B R HOLMEROBGOO HOLMES, ROBERT L. 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
000019182 GEN 98.75 B R US DEPT 000 US DEPT OF EDUCATION 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
000019181 GEN 24.22 B R IL 8T DIGOQ IL ST DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/15/2019
000019180 GEN 529.05 B R HUNZIKEROOO0 HUNZIKER & HECK LLC 05/15/2019 05/31/2013 05/15/2019
000019179 GEN 300.00 B R SKYWARD 001 SKYWARD USERS GROUP 05/00/2019 05/31/2019 05/09/2019
000019178 GEN 5,400.00 B R SKYWARD 000 SKYWARD ACCOUNTING DEPT 05/09/20183 05/31/2019 05/09/201%
0G0019177 GEN 32,120.40 B R SHIELDS 000 SHIBLDS AUTC CENTER 05/08/201% 05/31/2019 05/08/2018
000019176 GEN §3.92 B R WALMART 001 WALMART COMMUNITY 05/01/201% 05/31/2019 05/01/2019
000019175 GEN 423.42 B R WALMART 000 WALMART COMMUNITY 05/01/201¢% D5/31/2019 05/01/2019
060019174 GEN 328,25 B R CWENSALLOOO OWENS, ALLISON 05/01/2019 05/31/201% 05/01/2019
000019173 GEN 285.02 B R CLASS A 000 CLASS A PRODUCTS, LLC. 05/01/2019 05/31/201% 05/01/2019
000019172 GEN 81.63 B R ATST 001 AT&T 05/01/2019 05/31/2019 05/01/2019
060019168  GEN 98.75 B R US DEPT 000 US DEPT OF EDUCATICN 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
000019167 GEN 35,00 B R UNITED W000 UNITED WAY OF CHAMPAIGN 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
000019166 GEN 378.86 B R RCS - ESQ00 RCS - ESPA 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
000019165 CGEN 9,801.68 B R RCEEQO RCSEERA 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
000019164 GEN 16.00 B R ILL NCPEQGO ILL NCPERS GROUP LIFE 0473072019 05/31/2019 0D4/30/2019
000019163 GEN 24,22 B R IL ST DIOO0 IL ST DISBURSEMENT UNIT 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/201%
000019162 GEN 529.05 B R HUNZIKER0OOO HUNZIKER & HECK LLC 04/30/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/201¢
000019160 GEN 166.00 B R LOVING G000 LOVING GUIDANCE 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/25/2019
000019159 GEN 94.75 B R ILLINOIS012 ILLINOIS STATE POLICE 04/26/2019 05/31/2019 04/25/2019
000019157 CGEN 6,645.40 B R CLOVERLEQCD CLOVERDEAF FARMS DIST INC 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/25/2019
000019156 GEN 725.00 B R BENZ BRIOUO BENZ, BRIAN 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/25/2019
000019140 GEN 48.00 B R UOF I 000 UGOGFTI 04/18/2019 05/13/2019 04/18/2019
000019140 GEN -48,00 B v UOFI 000 UCFT 05/13/201% 05/13/2019 05/13/2019
000019138 GEN 264.08 B R TRIARCC 000 TRIARCO ARTS & CRAFTS 04/18/201% 05/31/20189 04/18/2019
000019132 GEN 1,700.00 B R TEACHERS005 TEACHERS COLLEGE READING AND WRITING PROJECT 04/18/201¢ 05/31/201% 04/18/2019
000019131  GEN 103.70 B R STARCRES00( STARCREST CLEANERS 04/18/2039 05/31/201¢% 04/18/2019
000019130 GEW 3,599.98 B R SPHERO 000 Sphero 04/18/2019 05/31/2019 04/18/2019
000019126 GEN 1,293.86 B R ROGARDS 000 Rogards Office Plus 04/18/2019 05/31/2019 04/1B/2019
000019121 GEN 1,389.42 B R REPUBLIC00Q REPUBLIC SERVICES #7Z9 04/18/2019 05/31/2019 04/18/2019
000019112 GEN 25,073.75 B R PAVILIONOCC PAVILION FCUNDATICN, THE 04/18/2019 05/31/2019 04/18/2019
000019109 GEN 5,B889.66 B R NEURORES000 NEURORESTORATIVE 04/18/2019 05/31/2019 04/18/2019
000019106 GEN 1,426.65 B R MCCORMIC004  MCCORMICK COMMERCIAL SERVICES 04/18/2019 05/31/2019 04/18/2019
000019089 GEN %90.00 B R E.T. PADOOC E.T. PADDOCK ENTERPRISES, INC. 04/18/2019 05/31/2019 04/18/201%
000019088 GEN 11,150.55 B R DAVIS/HO000 DAVIS/HOUK MECHANICAL 04/18/2019 05/31/2019 04/18/201¢9
000019082 GEK 2,095.00 B R CENTRAL 000 CENTRAL ILLINOIS PRCDUCE 04/18/2019 05/31/2019 04/18/2019
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Checks on Statement Continued

Chevk Number Bank Check Amount
000019078 GEN 16,630.00
000001815 GEN 20.60
000001813 GEN 175.00
000001808 GEN 250.00
000001805 GEN 250.00
000001803 CGEN 250.00
000001802 GEN 60.16
000001800 GEN 46.50
000001799 GEN 250.00
000001798 GEN 30.20
000001797 GEN 250.0¢0
000001796 GEN 250.00
000001723 GEN 182,01
000001730 GEN 250,00
$00e01788 GEN §7.35
200001787 GEN £0.16
000001786 GEN 250.00
000001785 GEN 143.45
000001781 GEN 250.00
000001780 GEN 250.00
000001779 GEN 137.41
000001778 GEN 250.00
000001774  GEN 250.00
000001773 GEN 116.27
000001772 GEN 369.01
000001770 GEN 250.00
000001769  GEN 250.00
000001768 GEN 60.16
000001765 GEN 250.00
000001763 GEN 119.49
300001762 GEN 250.00
000001760 GEN 228.29
000001758 GEN 65,59
000001754 GEN 10.57
000001754 GEN -10.57
000001749 GEN 1,000.00
000001749 GEN -1,000.00

Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

Rantoul City Schools District #137

06/03/19

Page:7
12:50 PM

Origin Check Type Payee Key Payee Name Check pate Statement Date Cash Posting Date
B R BLACKBOAQO0 BLACKBOARD, INC. 04/18/2019 05/31/2019 04/18/2019
B W MONDYJESQ00 MONDY, JESSICA L. 08/15/2019 05/31/2019 D5/16/2019
B W STAHLELL000 STAHL, ELIZABETH A. 05/15/2019 05/31/2019 05/16/2019
B w WATTELYNOOO Watterson, LYNDA K. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W STONELULOOO STONE, LUISA V. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W QUINLLAUOOO QUINLAN, LAUREN BE. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W PURCEANNOOO PURCELL, ANN E. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W PETERJAS000 PETERSON, JASON T. 04/25/2019 05/31/2018 04/30/2019
B ® PERATDOMO0OC PERATT, DOMINIQUE B. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W PARTHNEI(01l PARTHUN, NEIL A. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W PACE LEA0OQ]l PACE, LEATRICE A. 04/25/2019 05/31/201% 04/30/2019
B w RAMOSGENOO? RAMOS-OMALLEY, CENEVIEVE A. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W MILLEKYI.000 MILLER, KYLI 5. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/201%9
B W MCELRSAR0O00 MCELROY, SARA E. 04/25/2019 05/31/201%9 04/30/2019
B W MCCUNTYLOOD MCCUNE, TYLER 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W LARSECARO0O1 LARSEN, CARL W. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W KRALLBECQ00 KRALL, BECKY A. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W KOCANJESO0O0 KOCANDA, JESSICA 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W JORDACALOO1  JORDAN, CALVIN B. 04/25/2019 065/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W JOHNSCHROOQO  JOHNSON, CHRISTINA J. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W ISARCJAMOOO ISAACS, JAMIE L. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B L HUNTLJACQOC HUNTLEY, JACQUELYN D. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W DONOVJONOOL  DONOVAN, JON D. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W DODSOASHO0C DODSON, ASHLEY E. 04/25/2015% 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W COOLEELIQ00 CCOLEY, ELIZABETH A. 04/25/201% 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B w CLARKSHAQOC CLARK, SHANNON 04/25/201% 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W CARTETOMOOC CARTER, TOMISHA D. 04/25/201% 05/31/2019 £4/30/2019
B W CAPLAEDEQOO CAPLAN, EDEN I. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W BROOKTER(CO0 BROOKS, TERESA A. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2018
B W BLACKSUS(00 BLACKWELL, SUSAN 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W BERTRKRTIO00 BERTRAM, EKRISTIN 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W BENISJERCCO0 BENISON, JEREMIAH G. 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W ABRAMJEAQQQ ABRAM—CURRY, JEAN 04/25/2019 05/31/2019 04/30/2019
B W FULLEJOSCC0 FULLENKAMP, JOSEPH S. 01/03/2019 05/22/2019 01/17/2019
B v FULLEJOS000 FULLENKAMP, JOSEPH S. 05/22/2019 05/22/2019 05/22/2019
B W JOHNSWYNQO1 JOHNSON, WYNOWA 11/16/2018 05/22/2019 11/16/2018
B v JOHNSWYNCOO1 JOHNSON, WYNOWA 05/22/2019 05/22/2019 05/22/2019
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Rantoul City Schools Distriect #137
Bank Reconeciliation Detail Report -~ Transactions on Bank Statement

06/03/19

Total Number of Checks on Statement: 231
Total of Checks on Statement: $2,053,898.02
Cash Receipts on Statement
Post Date Sub Source Fund Desoription 1 Debit Amount Credit Amount Batch Updated Date Updated By
05/31/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 738.19 0.00 06/03/2019 GOOD KEN0OO
05/31/2019 AU 20 CASH TOTAL 82.35 0.00 06/03/2019 GOOD REN0QO
05/31/201% AU 30 CASH TOTAL 16.88 0.00 06/03/201%  GOOD KEN0OO
05/31/2019 AU 40 CASH TOTAL 21.90 0.00 06/03/201¢9 GOOD KEN0OO
05/31/2019 AU 50 CASH TOTAL 4.89 0.00 06/03/2019 GOOD KENO0DO
05/31/2019 AU 60 CASH TOTAL 116.41 0.00 06/03/2019 GO0D KENOOO
05/31/2019 AU 70 CASH TOTAL 61.86 0.00 06/03/2019  GOOD KENOOO
05/31/201¢ AU 80 CASH TOTAL 19.06 0.00 06/03/2019 GOOD KENODO
05/31/2019 AU 90 CASH TOTAL 19.89 0.00 06/03/2019 GOOD KENOCO
05/30/201% AU 10 CASH TOTAL 132,142.06 5,693.35 06/03/2019 GO0OD KENW0GO
05/30/201% AU 40 CASH TOTAL 710.70 0.00 06/03/2019 GO00D KEW00O
05/30/2019 AU 30 CABH TOTAL 0.00 70,468.72 06/03/2019 GOOD REN0OO
05/30/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 1,348.00 0.00 06/03/2019 GCOD KEN0DG
05/24/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 616,804.63 .00 05/24/2019 GOOD KENODO
05/24/2019 AU 20 CASH TOTAL 50.00 0.00 05/24/2019 GOOD KENOOO
05/24/2019 AU 40 CASH TOTAL 113,783.63 0.00 05/24/2019 GOOD KENODQ
05/24/2019 AU 30 CASH TOTAL 70,468.72 0.00 05/24/2019 GOOD KENOQOQ
05/13/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 818,442.81 0.00 05/13/2019 GOCD KENOOO
05/13/2019 av 20 CASH TOTAL 511.88 g.oc 05/13/2019 GOCD KENOOO
05/13/2019 AU 30 CASH TOTAL 334,970.17 0.00 05/13/2019 GOCD KENOOO
Total MNumber of (Cash Receipts on Statement: 20
Total of Cash Receipts on Statement: §2,014,151.97
Journal Entries on Statement
Post Date Sub Source TFund Degcription 1 Debit Amcunt Credit amount Batch Updated Date Updated By
05/23/2019 10 Recode Ken Clark 9/20/18 ck #18245 2,800.00 0.00 18~00090 05/23/2019  GOOD KEN0OOO
05/23/2019 20 Recode Ken Clark 9/20/18 ck #18245 0.0¢ 2,800.00 18-00090 05/23/2019  GOCD KEN0O0O
Total Number of Journal Entries on Statement: 2

Tetal of Journal Entries on

Statement:

$0.00
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Skyward Sources
Accounts Payable

Rantoul City Schoels District #137
Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

Post Date Sub Sourge Fund Description 1 Debit Amount
05/30/2019 cDWC 10 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/30/2019 CDWC 20 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/30/2019 CDWC 50 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/30/201% cpcc 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00
05/30/2019 cped 20 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00
05/30/2019 CDWC 10 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/30/2019 CDWC 20 CASH TOTAL £.00
05/30/2019 cCDwWC 10 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/30/2019 CDWC 50 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/30/2019 CDWC 10 CASH TCOTAL 601.31
05/30/2019 CDWC 50 CASH TOTAL 150,06
05/24/2019 CDWC 10 CASH TCTAL 0.00
05/24/201%  ¢pec 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00
05/24/201% cpCc 30 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0,00
05/23/201% CDWC 10 CASH TCTAL 0.00
05/23/201% CDWC 20 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/23/201¢ CDWC 50 CASH TOTAL 0.0¢
05/22/201% CDVC 10 CASH TOTAL 1,010.57
05/16/201% CDWC 10 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/16/201% CDCC 20 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 382.34
05/16/2018 ¢CDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 45,00
05/16/201% cCDCC 40 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00
05/16/2015 CDCC 30 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00
05/15/2019 CDWC 10 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/15/2019 CDWC 20 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/15/201% CDWC 50 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/15/2019 cCpCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00
05/15/2019 CDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00
05/13/2019 CDVC 10 CASH TOTAL 48.00
05/0%/2019 CDVC 10 CASH TOTAL 5,700.00
05/09/2019 CDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00
05/09/2019 CDWC B0 CASH TOTAL 0.00
05/08/2019 CDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00
05/01/2019 ¢CpCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00
05/01/2019 ¢DCC 20 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE §.00
04/30/2019 CDWC 10 CASH TCTAL 455.02
04/30/2019 CDWC 50 CASH TCTAL 23,82
04/30/2019 CDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UFDATE 36.75

Credit Amount Batch

06/03/19

Updated Date Updated By

140,257.63
4,236.59
23,453.52
10,547.68
57.38
162,700.31
8,309.18
662,32
379.71
575,31
127.78
125.00
16,744.84
424,00
4,720.99
832.37
7,759.01
0.00
221.90
47,252.12
186,776.80
102,176.45
1,068,896.57
139,448.89
3,435.32
14,898.56
652.02
500.00
0.00

0.00
5,700.00
582.00
32,120.40
1,135.68
46.56
455.02
23.82
36.75

£5/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
05/24/2019
05/24/2019
05/24/2019
05/23/201%
05/23/201%
05/23/2019
05/22/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/13/2019
05/13/2019
05/13/2019
05/13/2019
05/15/2019
05/13/2019
05/09/2019
05/0%/2019
05/0%/2019
05/08/2019
05/01/2019
£5/01/2019
05/13/2019
05/13/2019
05/13/2019

GOCh
GOCD
GOCD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOL
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOCD
GCOD
DEER
DEER
DEER
GOCD
GOCD
GOOD
GOOD
[ee )]
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOoD
GCOD
GOOD
GOCD
GOCD
GOCD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
[elele] ]

KENOOO
KENOOO
KENOQOO
KENQOO
KENOOO
KEROQO
KEN0OO
KENOOQ
KENQQQ
KENCCO
KENGOO0
KENQQQ
KENOCO
RENQOO
CHROOQ
CHROOC
CHROOD
KENOO0O
KENOOO
KENOOOD
KENOOO
KENQOOO
KENQQO
KENOOO
KEN0OQ
KENOOQ
KENQCO
KENOQO
KENGO0
KENQOO
KENOOO
KENOOO
KENOOD
KENOQOO
KENOOOD
XENOOO
KEN0OOQO
KENGOOQ
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Cash Recelpts

Rantoul City Schools District #137
Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

Total Numkber of Accounts Payable:

Tetal of Accounts Payakle:

38

§-1,977,819.61

06/03/19

Post Date Sub Scource Fund Description 1 Debit Bmount Credit Amount Batch Updated Date Updated By
05/31/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 738.19 0.00 06/03/2019 GOOD KENDOO
05/31/2019 AU 20 CASH TOTAL B2.35 0,00 06/03/2019 GOOD KEN0OO
05/31/2019 AU 30 CASH TOTAL 16.88 0.00 06/03/2019 GOOD KENCOO
05/31/2019 AV 40 CASBH TOTAL 21.90 0.00 06/03/2019 GOOD KENO0QO
05/31/2019 AD 50 CASH TCTAL 4.89 0.00 06/03/2019 GOOD KEN0OO
05/31/2019 AD 60 CASH TOTAL 116.41 0.00 06/03/2019 GOCD XENO0QO
05/31/2019 AD 70 CASH TOTAL 61.86 a.00 06/03/2019  GOCD KENOOO
05/31/2019 AU 14} CASH TOTAL 19.06 0.00 06/03/2019 GOOD KENO00O
05/31/2019 AU 90 CASH TOTAL 19.89 0.00 06/03/2019 GOOD KEN00O
05/30/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 132,142.06 5,693,35 06/03/2019 GCOD KENW0OO
05/30/2019 AU 40 CASH TOTAL 710.70 0.00 06/03/2019 GCOD KENOOO
05/30/2019 AU 30 CASH TOTAL 0.00 70,468.72 06/03/2019 GOOD KEN0OOD
05/30/2019 AU 10 CRSH TOTAL 1,348.00 .00 06/03/2019 GOOD KEN0OD
05/24/2019  aU 10 CASH TOTAL 616,804.63 0.00 05/24/2019 GOOD KENQODO
05/24/2019 AU 20 CASH TOTAL 50.00 v.00 05/24/2019 GOOD KENOOD
05/24/2019 AU 40 CASH TOTAL 113,783.63 0.00 05/24/2018% 00D KEN00O
05/24/2019 AU 30 CASH TOTAL 70,468.72 0.00 05/24/2019 GOOD KENOOOD
05/13/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 818,442.81 0.00 05/13/2019 GOOD KEN00O
05/13/2019 AU 20 CASH TOTAL 511.8% 0.00 05/13/2019 GOOD KENQ0O0
05/13/2019 AU 30 CASH TOTAL 334,970.17 0.00 05/13/2019 GOOD KEN00O
Total Number of Cash Receipts: 20
Total of Cash Receipts: $2,014,151,97
Journal Entries
Post Date Sub Scurce Fund Desaxiption 1 Debit Amount Credit Amount Batch Updated Date Updated By
05/23/2019 10 Recode Ken Clark 9/20/18 ck #18245 2,800.00 0.00 18-00090 05/23/2019 GOCD KEN0OQO
05/23/2019 20 Recode Ken Clark 9/20/18 ok #18245 £.00 2,800.00 18-00090 05/23/2019 GOCD KENOOO
Total Wumber of Journal Entries: 2
Total of Journal Entries: $0.00
Payroll
Post Date Sub Source Fund Besoription 1 Dabit Amount Credit Amount Description 2 Updated Date Updated By
05/30/2019 AS 10 EDUCATIONAL FUND/CASH 149,256.43 527,003.98 Regular Payroll 05/24/201% GOOD KEN0DO
05/30/2019 AS 20 OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE FUN/CASH 6,214.07 17,911.27 Regular Payroll 05/24/201%  GOOD KENOOO
05/30/2019 As 10 EDUCATIONAL FUND/CASH 2,718.20 17,265.00 Regular Payrcll 05/28/2019 EOOD KENODO
05/30/2019 A8 10 EDUCATIONAL, FUND/CASH 662,32 2,602.50 Regular Payrell 05/29/2019 GOOD KENOOO
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Payroll Continued

Rantoul City Schools District #137
Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

Post Date Sub Source Fund Desaription 1 Dabit
05/30/2019 BAS 10 EDUCATIONAL FUND/CASH 1,
05/30/2019 A8 10 EDUCATIONAL FUND/CASH
05/30/2019 AS 10 EDUCATIONAL FUND/CRSH
05/30/2019 AS 10 EDUCATIONAL FUND/CASH
05/30/2019 A8 10 EDUCATIONAL FUND/CASH 1,
05/15/2019 a8 10 EDUCATIONAL FUND/CASH 156,
05/15/2019 AS 20 OFERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE FUN/CASH 6,
07/13/2018 AS 10 EDUCATIONAL FUND/CASH

. Total Number of Payroll: 12

Total of Payroll:

$-815,001,43

FhkdhkhhEEhhkkkhiberrtid Ond of report **kEkxihkxirihk K hkh ki ki hk

Amount
619,96
276.04
751.27
158.55
619,96
69%.24
241.22
276.04

Credit Amount

276.04
1,619.96
184.55
598.62
276.04
553,877.02
18,259.79
1,619.96

Description 2

06/03/19

Updated Date Updated By

Quick Void
Regular Payroll
Quick veid
Ragular Payroll
Quick Vold
Regular Payrell
Regular Payroll
Manual Check

05/30/201%
05/30/201%
05/30/2019
£5/30/2019
05/30/2019
05/13/2019
05/13/2019
05/30/2019

GOCD
GOCD
GOOD
GOOD
GoOoD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

KENCOQO
KENQOQ
KENGOO
KENOCO
KENOCO
KENOQGO
KENOOO
KENOOO
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